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KRUNGTHA! BANK
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Current Account

= una.suIAIsAN vy Gjﬂm. 1111 e ws¥loug 10110 ;L:;jof Pages 5

= Thailand ERLR! §127T53uy

=z Branch

— Wil 128-6-01772-6

=r g @aniu asarvindnminmasnianale Account No.

= 59 3.1 Ful 31/01/2562

=2 swaluuas Date

= dnauning Ny THB

0 wsruasdagsen 13290 Currency

= Thailand WHuY 0.00

[Loan] Limit
169,994
Su/ihau/d SN Aadun wuIRMEn naudu/Windu BEEERRPETY ERtIE] b;vhnunw
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller.
> B/F HaauAIT S z HTCRRe 618357 :
07/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 13,683.57 108682 931000
07/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,900.00 23,583.57 108682 ™. 931000
07/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 24,583,57 108682 931000
07/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,890.00 35,473.57 108682 931000
07/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,450.00 36,923.57108682 931000
07/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,565.00 59,488.57 108682 931000
07/01/2562 CWTRC 1280585943 10240473 1,000.00 58,488.57 0128 11884
07/01/2562 CWCH 10240477 10,890.00 47,598.57 0128 11884
07/01/2562 CWCH 10240476 9,900.00 37,698.57 0128 11884
07/01/2562 CWCH 10240475 7,500.00 30,198.57 0128 11884
07/01/2562 CWCH 10240474 1,450.00 28,748.57 0128 11884
07/01/2562 CWCH 10240478 22,565.00 6,183.57 0128 11884
07/01/2562 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:444 ICAS INCL 10240472 6,183.57 0.00 0700 90180
R1
08/01/2562  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ¢ 27,000.00 27,000.00 108682 931000
09/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682  g40.03 27,640.93108682 931000
10/01/2562 CWTRC 12805895943 10240479 27,000.00 640.93 0128 560991
14/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,180.00 3,820.93108682 931002
14/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,855.00 5,675.93 108682 931002
14/01/2562 BCDi14 GFMIS/108682 1,261.40 6,937.33 108682 931002
14/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 650.00 7,587.33 108682 931000
14/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,410.00 16,997.33108682 931000
15/01/2562 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:444 ICAS INCL 10240480 640.93 16,356.40 0700 90180
R1
16/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,160.00 18,516.40 108682 931001
16/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,664.00 23,180.40 108682 931001
16/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,072.14 24,252.54108682 931001
C/F vanunly 24,252.54
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

teudidurhnnsauasaiu

Current Account
uua.5uIR NS e guas. 1111 Yar wseTaws 10110 ;mm?l ke
= age of Pages
= Thailand CRbR ERLTRYELIIT
== Branch
=3 : Wwuthieyd 128-6-01772-6
= Eo AU sy msavihAnsineasnianais Account No.
1 59 u.1 Judt 31/01/2562
= g fuaTuwuay Date
= dnau'ing anadu THB
= 3 wsvuasAiagse 13290 Curren»cy
= Thailand Wun 0.00
[Loan] Limit
169,995
Su/dau/a SN fadun nuInRUMAR oaudu/ Ny UARANUND CRl’h] évhﬁunw
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
Tipm " usemmn : e e SR 24255 s
17/01/2562 CWCH 10248741 650.00 23,602.54 0128 17734
17/01/2562 CWCH 10248742 9,410.00 14,192.54 0128 17734
18/01/2562 CWTRC 1286003571 10248747 2,160.00 12,032.54 0128 15354
18/01/2562 CWTRC 1011919699 10248748 4,664.00 7,368.54 0128 570352
18/01/2562 CWTRC 1011919699 10248743 3,180.00 4,188.54 0128 570352
18/01/2562 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:498 ICAS INCL 10248746 1,072.14 3,116.40 0700 90180
R1
18/01/2562 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:820 ICAS INCL 10248745 1,261.40 1,855.00 0700 90180
R1
21/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,689.00 26,544.00 108682 931003
21/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 735.00 27,279.00 108682 931003
21/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,182.35 28,461.35 108682 931003
21/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 29,461.35108682 931003
21/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 450.00 29,911.35108682 931003
21/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 579.82 30,491.17 108682 931003
23/01/2562--BCD14-. ... GFMISM08682 . -— —--4,500.00 e --34,991.17 108682 931002
zs/o1/25€2 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 130,180.00 165,171.17 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 177,671.17 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 89,000.00 266,671.17 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 286,671.17 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 105,000.00 391,671.17 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,480.00 393,151.17 108682 931000
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,504.00 399,655.17 108682 931000
23/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,968.00 402,623.17 108682 931000
28/01/2562 CWTRC Salary. 10248749 335,360.85 67,262.32 0128 560991
28/01/2562 CWTRC 1011092190 10248756 4,319.15 62,943.17 0128 570352
29/01/2562 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:403 ICAS INCL 10248744 1,855.00 61,088.17 0700 90180
R1
C/F vaounll 61,088.17
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Current Account

5 ey 3/3
= uua.suIAsAS e gua, 1111 Uenwselaug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand & 1l5ue
= 8 Branch
=i Uy 128-6-01772-6
=: 4y e msiAneuarasnianat Account No.
=: 59 3.1 Judt 31/01/2562
g = R EREITN) Date ;
=¢ dwmauw'insg anadu THB
] wspuasa¥anse 13290 Cu;ren_cy -
— o Thailand W9dug d
e [Loan] Limit
169,9%
Su/idau/d swns fraduw AL TRHTEETTE 12} naulu/dndu uanAIkda ERLTR} émnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. w:thfim!allpgposit Balan_c.je Branch  Teller
B/F ganuAul 61,088.17
31/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,077.00 62,165.17 108682 931001
31/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 801.43 62,966.60 108682 931001
31/01/2562 CWTRC 1280537728 10248752 735.00 62,231.60 0128 15354
31/01/2562 CWTPC 10248751 9,000.00 53,231.60 0128 15354
31/01/2562 CWTRC 1280537728 10248761 1,077.00 52,154.60 0128 15354
31/01/2562 CWCH 31016 00137 711 10248759 1,480.00 50,674.60 0128 15354
31/01/2562 CWCH 10248757 6,504.00 44,170.60 0128 15354
31/01/2562 CWCH 31016 00137 711 10248755 24,689.00 19,481.60 0128 15354
31/01/2562 CWCH 31016 00137 711 10248754 2,632.35 16,849.25 0128 15354
31/01/2562 CWCH 10248750 12,500.00 4,349.25 0128 15354
31/01/2562 CWTRC 1010117793 10248758 2,968.00 1,381.25 0128 11884
Rt s L B 110 NTR7 1T M s LSO & 1,38125 et
FUBATOAURY 28 ERliRE 512,647.39
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
swswasindu 33 ERliliRE) 507,845.07
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
vBasawaFuniiy (Unclear Cha.) 0 ERli Rt 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

AnadinefiuLdy | aTens CLCK / BCCK wanedy tiafisananisBaniiu Teadlannunanisdan
Lﬁuu,él 13 CL asudavnenismasiananis CLCR
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